DALS
LIGHTING
MODEL VAL36-CC PROJECT TYPE
NAME DATE QTY
36” adjustable linear vanity NOTES
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Size Damp
Watts (W)

*Lumen output measured at 3000k
Color temperature
ORDERING GUIDE CONSTRUCTION
 -
 -V
BK - Black
CH - Chrome
SN - Satin nickel
91
THD
VAL36-CC-BK
QUICK SPECS ELECTRICAL DETAILS
Ledge
Adjustable
Environment
33
36"
A sleek, high-quality LED vanity light with
direct illumination, made from sturdy
aluminum. Its streamlined linear design
provides even, versatile lighting, perfect
for modern spaces.
115
120
90
200Output current (mA)
50 000
Canada
80, de la Seigneurie blvd., E.
Blainville, Quebec j7C 4N1
Output voltage (V)
Input voltage (V)
IP rating
Operating temp. (° C)
Location
2330
120
U.S.A.
4383, NW 124th Ave.,
Coral Springs, Florida 33065
877.430.1818
dals.com
Indoor
115-130v
IP40
Power factor
2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K,5000K
PCLens material
Lens type
Finish type
Housing material
Frosted
SMD 2835
7 SDCM
VAL36-CC
CertificationsAll Around ETL, FCC, ICES
≤ 50%
Constant current
Matte
Steel
Driver type
Finish
ACCESSORIES ADAPTORS
BRAND MODEL DIMMER SPECS GRADE MIN MAX
Dals SM-DIMSW Smart Dimmer* Triac, 250W LED/CFL Compatible 0 100 8
Lutron DVCL-153PR-WH-C* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 0 100 5